Election Summary Report
2024 Primary Election
March 12, 2024

Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Registered Voters - Total

Ballots Cast - Total

Ballots Cast - Democrat

Ballots Cast - Republican

Voter Turnout - Total

TOTAL

5of 5
12,108
1,024
270
754
8.46%

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.
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D President-Democrat United States

Vote For 1

Joseph R. Biden Jr.

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

D Senate-Democrat United States
Vote For 1

Ty Pinkins

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

D 1st Congressional District-Democrat US House Of Representatives

Vote For 1

Dianne Dodson Black

Bronco Williams

Write-In Totals

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %
261  97.39%

7 2.61%
268 100.00%
0
2
270
50f5

TOTAL VOTE %
226  98.26%

4 1.74%

230 100.00%
0
40
270
5o0f 5

TOTAL VOTE %
196 78.71%

51 20.48%

2 0.80%

249 100.00%
0
21
270
5of 5

R President-Republican United States

Vote For 1

Ron DeSantis
Nikki R. Haley
Vivek Ramaswamy
Donald J. Trump
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Precincts Reporting

TOTAL VOTE %

9 1.20%
13 1.73%
1 0.13%
729  96.81%
1 0.13%
753 100.00%
0
1
754
50f5

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
Systems to determine if a runoff election is

necessary.
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2024 Primary Election Please refer to the Statewide Election Management
March 12, 2024 Systems to determine if a runoff election is
necessary.

Benton County

R Senate-Republican United States

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

Ghannon Burton 282  37.85%
Dan Eubanks 74 9.93%
Roger F. Wicker 387 51.95%
Write-In Totals 2 0.27%
Total Votes Cast 745 100.00%

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 9

Contest Totals 754

Precincts Reporting 50f5

R 1st Congressional District-Republican US House Of Representatives

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %
Trent Kelly 682 98.13%
Write-In Totals 13 1.87%
Total Votes Cast 695 100.00%
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 59
Contest Totals 754
Precincts Reporting 50f5
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