Election Summary Report 2024 Primary Election March 12, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS Please refer to the Statewide Election Management Systems to determine if a runoff election is necessary. Benton County

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	5 of 5
Registered Voters - Total	12,108
Ballots Cast - Total	1,024
Ballots Cast - Democrat	270
Ballots Cast - Republican	754
Voter Turnout - Total	8.46%

Election Summary Report 2024 Primary Election March 12, 2024

D President-Democrat United States

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL VOTE %
Joseph R. Biden Jr.	261 97.39%
Write-In Totals	7 2.61%
Total Votes Cast	268 100.00%
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	2
Contest Totals	270
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5

D Senate-Democrat United States

Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %
Ty Pinkins	226 98.26%
Write-In Totals	4 1.74%
Total Votes Cast	230 100.00%
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	40
Contest Totals	270
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5

D 1st Congressional District-Democrat US House Of Representatives Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %
Dianne Dodson Black	196 78.71%
Bronco Williams	51 20.48%
Write-In Totals	2 0.80%
Total Votes Cast	249 100.00%
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	21
Contest Totals	270
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5

R President-Republican United States Vote For 1

VOICTOIT		
	TOTAL \	/OTE %
Ron DeSantis	9 1	.20%
Nikki R. Haley	13 1	.73%
Vivek Ramaswamy	1 ().13%
Donald J. Trump	729 96	6.81%
Write-In Totals	1 ().13%
Total Votes Cast	753 100).00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	1	
Contest Totals	754	
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5	

Election Summary Report 2024 Primary Election March 12, 2024

R Senate-Republican United States Vote For 1

VOLE FOLI		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
Ghannon Burton	282	37.85%
Dan Eubanks	74	9.93%
Roger F. Wicker	387	51.95%
Write-In Totals	2	0.27%
Total Votes Cast	745	100.00%
Overvotes	0	
Undervotes	9	
Contest Totals	754	
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5	

R 1st Congressional District-Republican US House Of Representatives Vote For 1

	TOTAL VOTE %
Trent Kelly	682 98.13%
Write-In Totals	13 1.87%
Total Votes Cast	695 100.00%
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	59
Contest Totals	754
Precincts Reporting	5 of 5